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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

u23
Rang Dos No licence
Rank Bip UCI code
1 22 AUT19941026
2 122 NED19970317
3 143 POL19951004
4 71 GBR19951126
5 191 MAR19970123
6 33 BEL19940204
7 85 ITA19961112
8 44 DEN19940324
9 74 GBR19950330
10 51 FRA19951017
11 105 KAZ19960306
12 134 NOR19941004
13 86 ITA19950219
14 54 FRA19960227
15 42 DEN19970408
16 201 UKR19960706
17 101 KAZ19960306
18 194 SRB19971119
19 172 ESP19951120
20 192 PAN19951027
21 15 CZE19940803
22 16l SL0O19950712
23 1 CZE19950531
24 155 RUS19970102
25 174 ESP19950107
26 81 ITA19940605
27 181 SUI19960418
28 184 SUI19941115
29 132 NOR19940408
30 84 ITA19940831
31 83 ITA19950831
32 153 RUS19950321
33 173 ESP19951109
34 133 NOR19950530
35 64 GER19940109
36 25 AUT19940514
‘/9 ngravskoslezsky

4.6.2016 2:25:46

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

UCI Nom Prénom

Last name First Name
AUER Daniel
OLIESLAGERS Bob
PALUTA Michat

WOOD Oliver

CHOKRI E1 Mehdi
DECLERCQ Benjamin
ALBANESE Vincenzo
VINJEBO Emil
GEOGHEGAN Hart Tao
COSNEFROY Benoit
CHSHERBININ Yuriy
HOELGAARD Markus
BAGIOLI Nicola

PARET PEINTRE Aurélie
STOKBRO Andreas

PADUN Mark

SHTEIN Grigoriy
RAJOVIC Dusan

GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
JURADO Christofer
KALOJIROS Tomas
NOVAK Domen

SCHLEGEL Michal
KULIKOVSKII Alexander
MAS NICOLAU Enric
RAVASI Edward

MULLER Patrick
REUTIMANN Matthias
TRONDSEN Trond Haakon
TECCHIO Marco

CARBONI Giovanni

NYCH Artem

IRISARRI RINCON Jon
AASVOLD Kristian
SCHACHMANN Maximillia
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
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Olomoucky kraj

NADACE CEZ

Equipe

Team

AUSTRIA

The Nederlands

Polish National Team

Great Britain National Tea
Equipe Mixte UCI

Belgian Cycling team
Nationale Italienne

Danish National team

Great Britain National Tea
France

Kazakhstan National Team
Norwegian National team
Nationale Italienne

France

Danish National team
Ukraine National Team
Kazakhstan National Team
Equipe Mixte UCI

Spain U23 Road National Te
Equipe Mixte UCI

GO! Czech team

Slovenia National team U23
Czech National team
Russian national team
Spain U23 Road National Te
Nationale Italienne
Swiss cycling

Swiss cycling

Norwegian National team
Nationale Italienne
Nationale Italienne
Russian national team
Spain U23 Road National Te
Norwegian National team
Germany

AUSTRIA
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GOURSE DE LA PAIX U3

3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

NATIONS' CUP
u23
Rang Dos
Rank Bip
37 151
38 35
39 61
40 104
41 63
42 163
43 196
44 125
45 102
46 5
47 34
48 82
49 65
50 31
51 154
52 176
53 183
54 164
55 216
56 55
57 56
58 182
59 124
60 52
61 76
62 121
63 185
64 43
65 12
66 131
67 11
68 186
69 23
70 135
71 21
72 32

No licence
UCI code

RUS19940406
BEL19950717
GER19960909
KAZ19940625
GER19961029
SL019960725
MKD19960418
NED19951212
KAZ19961228
CZE19960630
BEL19970402
ITA19941206
GER19960831
BEL19950120
RUS19960926
ESP19940203
SUI19961212
SLO19951110
USA19960518
FRA19940312
FRA19951106
SUI19940126
NED19960219
FRA19961010
GBR19951104
NED19941229
SUI19951018
DEN19960315
CZE19950713
NOR19950322
CZE19940222
SUI19940506
AUT19940922
NOR19940619
AUT19940116
BEL19960213

6 Moravskoslezsky
kraj

4.6.2016 2:25:46

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

UCI Nom Prénom

Last name First Name
ARSLANOV Ildar
MERTZ Rémy

KAMNA Lennard
LUCHSHENKO Sergey
KOCH Christian
PENKO Izidor
PETROVSKI Andrej
JANSSEN Adriaan
NATAROV Yuriy
LEHKY Roman
LAMBRECHT Bjorg
ORSINI Umberto
TSCHERNOSTER Jan
ALLEGAERT Piet
CHERKASOV Nikolay
ETXABE LETURIA Jokin
SCHAPPI Martin
RUCIGAJ Ziga

O 'DONNELL Phillip
PETERS Nans
VINCENT Léo
FRANKINY Kilian
MAAS Jan

GAUDU David

KNOX James
HOSTEDE Lennard
BALLET Alexandre
PEDERSEN Casper
SEKANINA Adam
FORFANG Ole
DOLEZAL Radovan
RUDAZ Manuel
PAULUS Dennis
LUKKEDAL Oivind
BOSMAN Patrick
CRAS Steff
7 4

- .
Olomoucky kraj

LLL)

NADACE CEZ

Equipe
Team
Russian national team
Belgian Cycling team
Germany

Kazakhstan National Team
Germany

Slovenia National team U23
Equipe Mixte UCI

The Nederlands

Kazakhstan National Team
Czech National team
Belgian Cycling team
Nationale Italienne
Germany

Belgian Cycling team
Russian national team
Spain U23 Road National Te
Swiss cycling

Slovenia National team U23
Team USA U23

France

France

Swiss cycling

The Nederlands

France

Great Britain National Tea
The Nederlands

Swiss cycling

Danish National team

GO! Czech team
Norwegian National team
GO! Czech team

Swiss cycling

AUSTRIA

Norwegian National team
AUSTRIA

Belgian Cycling team
20
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Equipe Bonif Temps Ecart
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Team Bon Time Gap
73 212 USA19950505 OIEN Justin Team USA U23 3:11:53

74 62 GER19970709 HALLER Patrick Germany 3:11:53

75 152 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN Aydar Russian national team 3:11:53

76 66 GER19960813 REUTTER Sven Germany 3:11:53

77 75 GBR19950805 DAVIES Scott Great Britain National Tea 3:11:53

78 156 RUS19970711 SIVAKOV Pavel Russian national team 3:11:53

79 24 AUT19961002 BRKIC Benjamin AUSTRIA 3:11:53

80 111 LUX19970109 GENIETS Kevin Luxembourg 3:11:53

81 16 CZE19950805 PIETRULA Nicolas GO! Czech team 3:11:53

82 41 DEN19960730 GREGAARD Jonas Danish National team 3:11:53

83 91 JPN19940101 AKITA Takuma JAPAN U23 National Team 3:11:53

84 94 JPN19971020 ISHIGAMI Masahiro JAPAN U23 National Team 3:11:53

85 146 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr Polish National Team 3:11:53

86 136 NOR19940501 KLEIVEN Eivind Njal Norwegian National team 3:11:53

87 144 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz Polish National Team 3:11:53

88 13 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik GO! Czech team 3:11:53

89 193 CHI19940601 RODRIGUEZ José Luis Equipe Mixte UCI 3:11:53

90 123 NED19950715 KRUL Stef The Nederlands 3:11:53

91 3 CZE19960924 CAMRDA Pavel Czech National team 1 3:11:53

92 141 POL19961008 ZEOTOWICZ Patryk Polish National Team 3:11:53

93 36 BEL19951012 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan Belgian Cycling team 3:12:16 0:00:23
94 103 KAZ19950320 AKHMETOV Galym Kazakhstan National Team 3:11:53

95 72 GBR19960408 CULLAIGH Gabriel Great Britain National Tea 3:12:23 0:00:30
96 126 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal The Nederlands 3 3:12:47 0:00:54
97 166 SL0O19950826 JERNEJ Svab Slovenia National team U23 3:12:52 0:00:59
98 162 SL0O19970706 FINKST Tilen Slovenia National team U23 3:11:53

99 92 JPN19950204 AMEZAWA Takeaki JAPAN U23 National Team 3:12:52 0:00:59
100 145 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr Polish National Team 3:12:52 0:00:59
101 202 UKR19970104 SHEVCHUK Taras Ukraine National Team 3:12:52 0:00:59
102 73 GBR19950825 STEWART Mark Great Britain National Tea 3:12:52 0:00:59
103 213 USA19960331 BENNETT Sean Team USA U23 3:13:01 0:01:08
104 171 ESP19950118 DIAZ GALLEGO José Man Spain U23 Road National Te 3:13:06 0:01:13
105 116 LUX19960702 PETELIN Jan Luxembourg 3:13:28 0:01:35
106 95 JPN19971221 NAKAMURA Keisuke JAPAN U23 National Team 3:13:46 0:01:53
107 45 DEN19960605 THERKILDSEN Marius Danish National team 3:14:43 0:02:50
108 142 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk Polish National Team 3:14:43 0:02:50
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Equipe Bonif Temps Ecart
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Team Bon Time Gap
109 46 DEN19970226 HOFFMANN Maximilian Danish National team 3:14:43 0:02:50
110 6 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam Czech National team 3:14:43 0:02:50
111 4 CZE19960606 KOVAR Jan Czech National team 3 3:14:43 0:02:50
112 106 KAZ19970120 SATLIKOV Maxim Kazakhstan National Team 3:14:43 0:02:50
113 203 UKR19960208 UDOT Rinat Ukraine National Team 3:14:43 0:02:50
114 93 JPN19950703 ARASHIRO Yudai JAPAN U23 National Team 3:14:43 0:02:50
115 53 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France 3:14:43 0:02:50
116 2 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael Czech National team 3 3:14:43 0:02:50
117 195 BIH19970119 BARAC Antonio Equipe Mixte UCI 3:17:58 0:06:05
118 112 LUX19950304 DOSTERT Sandro Luxembourg 3:17:58 0:06:05
119 215 USA19970420 BROWN Jonathan Team USA U23 3:20:08 0:08:15
120 175 ESP19950831 SAMITIER SAMITIER Ser Spain U23 Road National Te 3:20:30 0:08:37
121 214 USA19960506 BINATENA Diego Team USA U23 3:20:30 0:08:37
122 165 SL0O19940117 TADEJ Logar Slovenia National team U23 3:20:30 0:08:37
123 211 USA19970819 COSTA Adrien Team USA U23 3:20:35 0:08:42
124 204 UKR19970711 MUSIYENKO Bohdan Ukraine National Team 3:34:43 0:22:50

14 CZE19970109 SVATEK Miroslav GO! Czech team DNF

26 AUT19950121 WACHTER Alexander AUSTRIA DNF

96 JPN19940320 TSUMURA Shohei JAPAN U23 National Team DNF

113 LUX19970907 MILBERT Pit Luxembourg DNF
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GOURSE DE LA PAIX U3

3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR - MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

1 Horska prémie Ramzova

191 CHOKRI El Mehdi MAR19970123 Equipe Mixte UCI

125 JANSSEN Adriaan  NED19951212 The Nederlands

51 COSNEFROY Benoit FRA19951017 France

156 SIVAKOV Pavel RUS19970711 Russian national team

65 TSCHERNOSTER Jan GER19960831 Germany
2 horska prémie Zarova

125 JANSSEN Adriaan  NED19951212 The Nederlands

184 REUTIMANN Matthias SUI19941115  Swiss cycling

143 PALUTA Michat POL19951004 Polish National Team

51 COSNEFROY Benoit FRA19951017 France

173 IRISARRI RINCON  Jon ESP19951109 Spain U23 Road National Team
3 horska premie Skritek

143 PALUTA Michat POL19951004 Polish National Team

125 JANSSEN Adriaan  NED19951212 The Nederlands

85 ALBANESE Vincenzo [ITA19961112 Nationale Italienne

163 PENKO Izidor SLO19960725 Slovenia National team U23

131 FORFANG Ole NOR19950322 Norwegian National team

Stc. PRIJMENI JMENO UCICODE TEAM

125 JANSSEN Adriaan  NED19951212 The Nederlands

143 PALUTA Michat POL19951004 Polish National Team

51 COSNEFROY Benoit FRA19951017 France

191 CHOKRI El Mehdi MAR19970123 Equipe Mixte UCI

184 REUTIMANN Matthias SUI19941115  Swiss cycling

156 SIVAKOV Pavel RUS19970711 Russian national team

163 PENKO Izidor SLO19960725 Slovenia National team U23

65 TSCHERNOSTER Jan GER19960831 Germany

85 ALBANESE Vincenzo 1TA19961112 Nationale Italienne

131 FORFANG Ole NOR19950322 Norwegian National team

173 IRISARRI RINCON  Jon ESP19951109 Spain U23 Road National Team
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS - POINTS CLASSIFICATION
JESENIK - RYMAROV

Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Nat Equipe Pts
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Nat Team Pts
Classement de 1 ’etape - Stage classification
1 22 AUT19941026 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA 25
2 122 NED19970317 OLIESLAGERS Bob The Nederlands 20
3 143 POL19951004 PALUTA Michat Polish National Team 16
4 71 GBR19951126 WOOD Oliver Great Britain National Tea 14
5 191 MAR19970123 CHOKRI El1 Mehdi Equipe Mixte UCI 12
6 33 BEL19940204 DECLERCQ Benjamin Belgian Cycling team 10
7 85 ITA19961112 ALBANESE Vincenzo Nationale Italienne 9
8 44 DEN19940324 VINJEBO Emil Danish National team 8
9 74 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Tao Great Britain National Tea 7
10 51 FRA19951017 COSNEFROY Benoit France 6
11 105 KAZ19960306 CHSHERBININ Yuriy Kazakhstan National Team 5
12 134 NOR19941004 HOELGAARD Markus Norwegian National team 4
13 86 ITA19950219 BAGIOLI Nicola Nationale Italienne 3
14 54 FRA19960227 PARET PEINTRE Aurélie France 2
15 42 DEN19970408 STOKBRO Andreas Danish National team 1
Classement géneral - General classification
1 22 AUT19941026 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA 25
2 122 NED19970317 OLIESLAGERS Bob The Nederlands 20
3 143 POL19951004 PALUTA Michat Polish National Team 16
4 71 GBR19951126 WOOD Oliver Great Britain National Tea 14
5 191 MAR19970123 CHOKRI E1l Mehdi Equipe Mixte UCI 12
6 33 BEL19940204 DECLERCQ Benjamin Belgian Cycling team 10
7 85 ITA19961112 ALBANESE Vincenzo Nationale Italienne 9
8 44 DEN19940324 VINJEBO Emil Danish National team 8
9 74 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Tao Great Britain National Tea 7
10 51 FRA19951017 COSNEFROY Benoit France 6
11 105 KAZ19960306 CHSHERBININ Yuriy Kazakhstan National Team 5
12 134 NOR19941004 HOELGAARD Markus Norwegian National team 4
13 86 ITA19950219 BAGIOLI Nicola Nationale Italienne 3
14 54 FRA19960227 PARET PEINTRE Aurélie France 2
15 42 DEN19970408 STOKBRO Andreas Danish National team 1

Most active rider competition:

1 126 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal The Nederlands
’ (RN lf_' ?\ P
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

Place

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TEAM
Equipe Mixte UCI

Nationale Italienne

PLACES OF RIDERS
5191 EI Mehdi CHOKRI, 20 192 Christofer JURADO, 89 193 José Luis RODRIGUEZ
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 43 places
26 81 Edward RAVASI, 48 82 Umberto ORSINI, 31 83 Giovanni CARBONI
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 46 places

3 Kazakhstan National Team 17 101 Grigoriy SHTEIN, 45 102 Yuriy NATAROV, 93 103 Galym AKHMETOV
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 68 places

4 Great Britain National Team 4 71 Oliver WOOD, 9 74 Hart Tao GEOGHEGAN, 77 75 Scott DAVIES
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 74

5  Norwegian National team 66 131 Ole FORFANG, 29 132 Trond Haakon TRONDSEN, 34 133 Kristian AASVOLD
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 75

6  Spain U23 Road National Team 19 172 lvan GARCIA CORTINA, 33 173 Jon IRISARRI RINCON, 25 174 Enric MAS NICOLAU
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 77

7 France 10 51 Benoit COSNEFROY, 60 52 David GAUDU, 14 54 Aurélien PARET PEINTRE
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 80

8  Danish National team 82 41 Jonas GREGAARD, 15 42 Andreas STOKBRO, 64 43 Casper PEDERSEN
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 87

9  Belgian Cycling team 50 31 Piet ALLEGAERT, 72 32 Steff CRAS, 6 33 Benjamin DECLERCQ
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 91

10  Russian national team 37 151 lidar ARSLANOV, 75 152 Aydar ZAKARIN, 32 153 Artem NYCH
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 93

11 The Nederlands 62 121 Lennard HOSTEDE, 2 122 Bob OLIESLAGERS, 90 123 Stef KRUL
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 105

12 AUSTRIA 71 21 Patrick BOSMAN, 1 22 Daniel AUER, 69 23 Dennis PAULUS
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 106

13 Swiss cycling 27 181 Patrick M?LLER, 58 182 Kilian FRANKINY, 53 183 Martin SCHAPPI
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 108

14 Germany 39 61 Lennard KAMNA, 74 62 Patrick HALLER, 41 63 Christian KOCH
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 115

15  Slovenia National team U23 22 161 Domen NOVAK, 94 162 Tilen FINKST, 42 163 Izidor PENKO
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 118

16 GO! Czech team 67 11 Radovan DOLEZAL, 65 12 Adam SEKANINA, 88 13 Dominik NEUMAN
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 153

17 Czech National team 23 1 Michal SCHLEGEL, 91 3 Pavel CAMRDA, 46 5 Roman LEHKY
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 160

18  Polish National Team 92 141 Patryk ZLOTOWICZ, 3 143 Michat PALUTA, 87 144 Mateusz GRABIS
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:11:53 = 9:35:39 - 175

19 JAPAN U23 National Team 83 91 Takuma AKITA, 84 94 Masahiro ISHIGAMI, 98 92 Takeaki
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:12:52 = 9:36:38 - 265

20 Team USA U23 73212 Justin OIEN, 55 216 Phillip O'DONNELL, 103 213 Sean BENNETT
3:11:53 3:11:53 3:13:01 = 9:36:47 - 231
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

21 Ukraine National Team 16 201 Mark PADUN, 100 202 Taras SHEVCHUK, 113 203 Rinat UDOT
3:11:53 3:12:52 3:14:43 = 9:39:28 - 229
22 Luxembourg 80 111 Kevin GENIETS, 105 116 Jan PETELIN, 118 112 Sandro DOSTERT

3:11:53 3:13:28 3:17:58 = 9:43:19 - 303

y 4 (RN} Vi "\% g
- 9 ' % T = Mecia Walk [==]) (: p— A
Moravskoslezsk - N Media Wal WA AL I

‘ kraj Y Olomoucky kraj NADACE &EZ - wworens 5. MSTERSTIO SASHSRY!

3.6.2016 23:05:03 WwWw.sportovniservis.cz Page 2 of 2



sUCI

NATIONS' CUP

&E 7100 MRy 123

GOURSE DE LA PAIX U3

ttVsport group

u23
3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Team Time Gap

1 22 AUT19941026 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA 3:11:43

2 122 NED19970317 OLIESLAGERS Bob The Nederlands 3:11:47 0:00:04
3 143 POL19951004 PALUTA Michak Polish National Team 3:11:47 0:00:04
91 3 CZE19960924 CAMRDA Pavel Czech National team 3:11:52 0:00:09
4 71 GBR19951126 WOOD Oliver Great Britain National Tea 3:11:53 0:00:10
5 191 MAR19970123 CHOKRI El1 Mehdi Equipe Mixte UCI 3:11:53 0:00:10
6 33 BEL19940204 DECLERCQ Benjamin Belgian Cycling team 3:11:53 0:00:10
7 85 ITA19961112 ALBANESE Vincenzo Nationale Italienne 3:11:53 0:00:10
8 44 DEN19940324 VINJEBO Emil Danish National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
9 74 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Tao Great Britain National Tea 3:11:53 0:00:10
10 51 FRA19951017 COSNEFROY Benoit France 3:11:53 0:00:10
11 105 KAZ19960306 CHSHERBININ Yuriy Kazakhstan National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
12 134 NOR19941004 HOELGAARD Markus Norwegian National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
13 86 ITA19950219 BAGIOLI Nicola Nationale Italienne 3:11:53 0:00:10
14 54 FRA19960227 PARET PEINTRE Aurélie France 3:11:53 0:00:10
15 42 DEN19970408 STOKBRO Andreas Danish National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
16 201 UKR19960706 PADUN Mark Ukraine National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
17 101 KAZ19960306 SHTEIN Grigoriy Kazakhstan National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
18 194 SRB19971119 RAJOVIC Dusan Equipe Mixte UCI 3:11:53 0:00:10
19 172 ESP19951120 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan Spain U23 Road National Te 3:11:53 0:00:10
20 192 PAN19951027 JURADO Christofer Equipe Mixte UCI 3:11:53 0:00:10
21 15 CZE19940803 KALOJIROS Tomas GO! Czech team 3:11:53 0:00:10
22 1lel SL019950712 NOVAK Domen Slovenia National team U23 3:11:53 0:00:10
23 1 CZE19950531 SCHLEGEL Michal Czech National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
24 155 RUS19970102 KULIKOVSKII Alexander Russian national team 3:11:53 0:00:10
25 174 ESP19950107 MAS NICOLAU Enric Spain U23 Road National Te 3:11:53 0:00:10
26 81 ITA19940605 RAVASI Edward Nationale Italienne 3:11:53 0:00:10
27 181 SUI19960418 MULLER Patrick Swiss cycling 3:11:53 0:00:10
28 184 SUI19941115 REUTIMANN Matthias Swiss cycling 3:11:53 0:00:10
29 132 NOR19940408 TRONDSEN Trond Haakon Norwegian National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
30 84 ITA19940831 TECCHIO Marco Nationale Italienne 3:11:53 0:00:10
31 83 ITA19950831 CARBONI Giovanni Nationale Italienne 3:11:53 0:00:10
32 153 RUS19950321 NYCH Artem Russian national team 3:11:53 0:00:10
33 173 ESP19951109 IRISARRI RINCON Jon Spain U23 Road National Te 3:11:53 0:00:10
34 133 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian Norwegian National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
35 64 GER19940109 SCHACHMANN Maximillia  Germany 3:11:53 0:00:10
36 25 AUT19940514 SCHONBERGER Sebastian AUSTRIA 3:11:53 0:00:10
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u23
Rang Dos
Rank Bip
37 151
38 35
39 61
40 104
41 63
42 163
43 196
44 125
45 102
46 5
47 34
48 82
49 65
50 31
51 154
52 176
53 183
54 164
55 216
56 55
57 56
58 182
59 124
60 52
61 76
62 121
63 185
64 43
65 12
66 131
67 11
68 186
69 23
70 135
71 21
72 32
73 212
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GOURSE DE LA PAIX U3

3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

No licence UCI Nom Prénom

UCI code Last name First Name
RUS19940406 ARSLANOV Ildar
BEL19950717 MERTZ Rémy
GER19960909 KAMNA Lennard
KAZ19940625 LUCHSHENKO Sergey
GER19961029 KOCH Christian
SL0O19960725 PENKO Izidor
MKD19960418 PETROVSKI Andrej
NED19951212 JANSSEN Adriaan
KAZ19961228 NATAROV Yuriy
CZE19960630 LEHKY Roman
BEL19970402 LAMBRECHT Bjorg
ITA19941206 ORSINI Umberto
GER19960831 TSCHERNOSTER Jan
BEL19950120 ALLEGAERT Piet
RUS19960926 CHERKASOV Nikolay
ESP19940203 ETXABE LETURIA Jokin
SUI19961212  SCHAPPI Martin
SL019951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga
USA19960518 O 'DONNELL Phillip
FRA19940312 PETERS Nans
FRA19951106 VINCENT Léo
SUI19940126 FRANKINY Kilian
NED19960219 MAAS Jan
FRA19961010 GAUDU David
GBR19951104 KNOX James
NED19941229 HOSTEDE Lennard
SUI19951018 BALLET Alexandre
DEN19960315 PEDERSEN Casper
CZE19950713 SEKANINA Adam
NOR19950322 FORFANG Ole
CZE19940222 DOLEZAL Radovan
SUI19940506 RUDAZ Manuel
AUT19940922 PAULUS Dennis
NOR19940619 LUKKEDAL Oivind
AUT19940116 BOSMAN Patrick
BEL19960213 CRAS Steff
USA19950505 OIEN Justin

“2 it
Olomoucky kraj NADACE CEZ
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Equipe

Team

Russian national team
Belgian Cycling team
Germany

Kazakhstan National Team
Germany

Slovenia National team U23
Equipe Mixte UCI

The Nederlands

Kazakhstan National Team
Czech National team
Belgian Cycling team
Nationale Italienne
Germany

Belgian Cycling team
Russian national team
Spain U23 Road National Te
Swiss cycling

Slovenia National team U23
Team USA U23

France

France

Swiss cycling

The Nederlands

France

Great Britain National Tea
The Nederlands

Swiss cycling

Danish National team

GO! Czech team
Norwegian National team
GO! Czech team

Swiss cycling

AUSTRIA

Norwegian National team
AUSTRIA

Belgian Cycling team
Team USA U23
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Team Time Gap
74 62 GER19970709 HALLER Patrick Germany 3:11:53 0:00:10
75 152 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN Aydar Russian national team 3:11:53 0:00:10
76 66 GER19960813 REUTTER Sven Germany 3:11:53 0:00:10
77 75 GBR19950805 DAVIES Scott Great Britain National Tea 3:11:53 0:00:10
78 156 RUS19970711 SIVAKOV Pavel Russian national team 3:11:53 0:00:10
79 24 AUT19961002 BRKIC Benjamin AUSTRIA 3:11:53 0:00:10
80 111 LUX19970109 GENIETS Kevin Luxembourg 3:11:53 0:00:10
81 16 CZE19950805 PIETRULA Nicolas GO! Czech team 3:11:53 0:00:10
82 41 DEN19960730 GREGAARD Jonas Danish National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
83 91 JPN19940101 AKITA Takuma JAPAN U23 National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
84 94 JPN19971020 ISHIGAMI Masahiro JAPAN U23 National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
85 146 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr Polish National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
86 136 NOR19940501 KLEIVEN Eivind Njal Norwegian National team 3:11:53 0:00:10
87 144 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz Polish National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
88 13 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik GO! Czech team 3:11:53 0:00:10
89 193 CHI19940601 RODRIGUEZ José Luis Equipe Mixte UCI 3:11:53 0:00:10
90 123 NED19950715 KRUL Stef The Nederlands 3:11:53 0:00:10
92 141 POL19961008 ZEOTOWICZ Patryk Polish National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
93 103 KAZ19950320 AKHMETOV Galym Kazakhstan National Team 3:11:53 0:00:10
94 162 SL019970706 FINKST Tilen Slovenia National team U23 3:11:53 0:00:10
95 36 BEL19951012 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan Belgian Cycling team 3:12:16 0:00:33
96 72 GBR19960408 CULLAIGH Gabriel Great Britain National Tea 3:12:23 0:00:40
97 126 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal The Nederlands 3:12:44 0:01:01
98 92 JPN19950204 AMEZAWA Takeaki JAPAN U23 National Team 3:12:52 0:01:09
99 145 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr Polish National Team 3:12:52 0:01:09
100 202 UKR19970104 SHEVCHUK Taras Ukraine National Team 3:12:52 0:01:09
101 73 GBR19950825 STEWART Mark Great Britain National Tea 3:12:52 0:01:09
102 166 SL019950826 JERNEJ Svab Slovenia National team U23 3:12:52 0:01:09
103 213 USA19960331 BENNETT Sean Team USA U23 3:13:01 0:01:18
104 171 ESP19950118 DIAZ GALLEGO José Man Spain U23 Road National Te 3:13:06 0:01:23
105 116 LUX19960702 PETELIN Jan Luxembourg 3:13:28 0:01:45
106 95 JPN19971221 NAKAMURA Keisuke JAPAN U23 National Team 3:13:46 0:02:03
111 4 CZE19960606 KOVAR Jan Czech National team 3:14:40 0:02:57
116 2 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael Czech National team 3:14:40 0:02:57
107 45 DEN19960605 THERKILDSEN Marius Danish National team 3:14:43 0:03:00
108 142 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk Polish National Team 3:14:43 0:03:00
109 46 DEN19970226 HOFFMANN Maximilian Danish National team 3:14:43 0:03:00
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup
Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group
CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Rang Dos No licence UCI Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart
Rank Bip UCI code Last name First Name Team Time Gap

110 6 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam Czech National team 3:14:43 0:03:00
112 106 KAZ19970120 SATLIKOV Maxim Kazakhstan National Team 3:14:43 0:03:00
113 203 UKR19960208 UDOT Rinat Ukraine National Team 3:14:43 0:03:00
114 93 JPN19950703 ARASHIRO Yudai JAPAN U23 National Team 3:14:43 0:03:00
115 53 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France 3:14:43 0:03:00
117 195 BIH19970119 BARAC Antonio Equipe Mixte UCI 3:17:58 0:06:15
118 112 LUX19950304 DOSTERT Sandro Luxembourg 3:17:58 0:06:15
119 215 USA19970420 BROWN Jonathan Team USA U23 3:20:08 0:08:25
120 175 ESP19950831 SAMITIER SAMITIER Ser Spain U23 Road National Te 3:20:30 0:08:47
121 214 USA19960506 BINATENA Diego Team USA U23 3:20:30 0:08:47
122 165 SL019940117 TADEJ Logar Slovenia National team U23 3:20:30 0:08:47
123 211 USA19970819 COSTA Adrien Team USA U23 3:20:35 0:08:52
124 204 UKR19970711 MUSIYENKO Bohdan Ukraine National Team 3:34:43 0:23:00
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Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

Holder of Jersey Wearer
No. Name Team No. Name Team
Pink Jersey 22 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA 22 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA
Points 22 AUER Daniel AUSTRIA 122 OLIESLAGERS Bob The Nederlands
Mountain 125 JANSSEN Adriaan  The Nederlands 125 JANSSEN Adriaan  The Nederlands
CZECH riders 3 CAMRDA Pavel Czech National team 3 CAMRDA Pavel Czech National team
Active riders 126 EENKHOORN Pascal The Nederlands 126 EENKHOORN  Pascal The Nederlands
Moravskoslezsky S 'i'i'i' @“ Medlia Walk (‘* LSC e on
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3.-5.6.2016 / UCI Under 23 Nations’ Cup

Organisateur - Organiser: TTV Sport Group

Mechanical Car Order

Bib|Team
Austria

The Nederlands
Polish National Team

Czech National team

Great Britain National Team

Equipe Mixte UCI

Belgian Cycling team

Nationale Italienne

I[N VN PB[WIN|E-

Danish National team

[HEY
o

France

[N
[N

Kazakhstan National Team

[HEY
N

Norwegian National team

[EY
w

Ukraine National Team

(B
1S

Spain U23 Road National Team

15 |GO! Czech team

16 [Slovenia National team U23
17 |[Russian national team

18 [Swiss cycling

19 [Germany

20 |Team USA U23

21 |Luxembourg

22 |JAPAN U23 National Team
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